
TCR Benelux

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
19 - 21 May 2017

Result of Sprint Race 2

Familie Racedagen 2017

Fastest InPos Nbr Drivers / Team name DiffGapCar Total time

TCR Benelux
Started: 12 Classified: 10 Not Classified: 2Not Started: 0

4 Giacomo ALTOE (ITA)  1 -- 12 laps --VW Golf TCR
Delahaye Racing

21:23.835 1:45.925 5

2 Benjamin LESSENNES (BEL) 1.208 2 1.208Honda C ivic  TCR
Boutsen Ginion Racing

21:25.043 1:46.353 2

52 Mathieu DETRY (BEL) 2.122 3 3.330VW Golf TCR
Team WRT

21:27.165 1:46.476 7

8 Kevin ABBRING (NLD) 3.442 4 6.772Peugeot 308 Cup
DG Sport

21:30.607 1:46.803 6

6 Danny KROES (NLD) 9.449 5 16.221Seat Leon TCR
Ferry Monster Autosport

21:40.056 1:47.049 2

7 Denis DUPONT (BEL) 6.447 6 22.668Seat Leon TCR
Team WRT

21:46.503 1:47.947 5

99 Rob SEVERS (NLD) 0.989 7 23.657Seat Leon TCR
Bas Koeten Racing

21:47.492 1:47.686 10

66 Stan VAN OORD (NLD) 0.015 8 23.672Audi RS3 LMS
Bas Koeten Racing

21:47.507 1:47.755 7

9 Bernhard VAN ORANJE (NLD) 14.045 9 37.717Audi RS3 LMS
Certainty Racing Team

22:01.552 1:47.964 5

56 Willem MEIJER (NLD)  10 -- 11 laps --Audi RS3 LMS
Bas Koeten Racing

21:44.330 1:47.473 2

Not Classif ied in Class TCR                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 12 Laps) = 10 Laps

1 Stéphane LEMERET (BEL)  DNC -- 6 laps --Honda C ivic  TCR
Boutsen Ginion Racing

11:14.727 1:47.607 2

54 Simon REICHER (AUT) 9.153 DNC 9.153Audi RS3 LMS
Certainty Racing Team

11:23.880 1:47.791 2

TimekeeperStewardRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:45.925  in lap  5  by  nbr. 4 : Delahay e Racing (VW)

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Roland Bruynseraede Marc Penthum 
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TCR Benelux

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
19 - 21 May 2017

Result of Sprint Race 2

Familie Racedagen 2017

Fastest InPos Nbr Drivers / Team name DiffGapCar Total time

Renault Clio Cup Benelux
Started: 4 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 2Not Started: 1

131 Albert LEGUTKO  1 -- 12 laps --Renault C lio 4
BM Racing

23:16.568 1:55.340 3

115 Lucas GROENEVELD  2 -- 11 laps --Renault C lio 4
Certainty Racing Team

21:44.520 1:56.584 3

111 Martin VAN DEN BERGE (NLD) 21.672 3 21.672Renault C lio 4
Bas Koeten Racing

22:06.192 1:57.847 11

Not Classif ied in Class CC                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 12 Laps) = 10 Laps

130 Karol URBANIAK  DNC -- 2 laps --Renault C lio 4
BM Racing

5:35.398

132 Bartosz PAZIEWSKI  DNS Renault C lio 4
BM Racing

TimekeeperStewardRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:45.925  in lap  5  by  nbr. 4 : Delahay e Racing (VW)

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Roland Bruynseraede Marc Penthum 
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